HAT DRILLING

- 12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056

LICENSE # 33734

Thohoff V30
API # 15-001-31216-00-00
'SPUD DATE 9-23-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 21’ of 8 5/8”

2 Topsoil 2 TD 1077’

17 clay 15 Ran 1072’ of 4 1/2 on 9-25-14
47 shz—.llle 30

92 lime 45

96 shale 4

102 sand 6

114 | irrte 12

139 shale 25

154 lime 15

174 shale 20

263 lime 89

267 shale 4

286 lime 19

290 shale 4

299 lime 9

476 shale 177 Hertha

484 lime 8

495 shale 11

499 lime 4

562 shale 63

566 lime 4

581 shale 15

586 lime 5

593 shale 7

600 mq'c 7

623 shale 23

630 lime 7

643 shzﬁle 13

655 lime 12

881 shale 226

899 Iim]l{-; 18

952 shale 53

956 sandy/shale 4 good odor, light bleed, 75% sand
966 oil sand 10 good odor, good bleed
976 oil sand 10 heavy oil show, good odr
986 oil sand 10 good oil show

996 oil sand 10 heavy oil show

1003 sand 7 no show

1028 shale 25

1077 limee 49 Mississippi




0
Hurricane Services, Inc. Ticket N > 50291
104 Prairie Plaza Parkway Location
Garnett, KS 66032 Foreman, Sl oy o 0
Office 785-448-3100 HURHILANE SERVICES INC
Toll Free #f 855-718-8027 R
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